Classement
par Eq.
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Club
2E REGIMENT DU GENIE
2E REGIMENT DU GENIE
2E REGIMENT DU GENIE
2E REGIMENT DU GENIE
2E REGIMENT DU GENIE
A2M
A2M
A2M
A2M
A2M
S.L.M.T.
S.L.M.T.
S.L.M.T.
S.L.M.T.
S.L.M.T.
US Forbach
US Forbach
US Forbach
US Forbach
US Forbach
TOM COURSE
TOM COURSE
TOM COURSE
TOM COURSE
TOM COURSE
C.A. MALLING
C.A. MALLING
C.A. MALLING
C.A. MALLING
C.A. MALLING
thai crayon
thai crayon
thai crayon
thai crayon
thai crayon
SAPEUR POMPIER
SAPEUR POMPIER
SAPEUR POMPIER
SAPEUR POMPIER
SAPEUR POMPIER

AUGNY (classement par équipe)
14 mai 2006

http://c.n.lesaint.blaise.free.fr/

Moy. Eq. Temps Eq.

16.26
16.26
16.26
16.26
16.26
15.51
15.51
15.51
15.51
15.51
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.28
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.24
14.22
14.22
14.22
14.22
14.22
13.35
13.35
13.35
13.35
13.35
11.84
11.84
11.84
11.84
11.84
11.56
11.56
11.56
11.56
11.56

04:18:20.00
04:18:20.00
04:18:20.00
04:18:20.00
04:18:20.00
04:30:48.00
04:30:48.00
04:30:48.00
04:30:48.00
04:30:48.00
04:54:05.00
04:54:05.00
04:54:05.00
04:54:05.00
04:54:05.00
04:55:02.00
04:55:02.00
04:55:02.00
04:55:02.00
04:55:02.00
04:55:21.00
04:55:21.00
04:55:21.00
04:55:21.00
04:55:21.00
05:14:30.00
05:14:30.00
05:14:30.00
05:14:30.00
05:14:30.00
05:54:51.00
05:54:51.00
05:54:51.00
05:54:51.00
05:54:51.00
06:03:14.00
06:03:14.00
06:03:14.00
06:03:14.00
06:03:14.00

Points Eq.
45
45
45
45
45
84
84
84
84
84
271
271
271
271
271
322
322
322
322
322
350
350
350
350
350
454
454
454
454
454
904
904
904
904
904
903
903
903
903
903

Nom
MEZIANI
KLEIN
DUZELLSER
TEMPO
SCHWARTZ
SUTY
LESCASSE
KOCH
BOUDAU
PICON
VUILLIER
BECKER
LOUIS
MERABET
BRIOT
BIERMANN
BAILLA
PAOLILLO
BOROIN
SASSENHOFF
AGAPOV
THOMAS
SCHWINN
BARON
ALTMAYER
HARTER
KIREN
STEIN
HOURT
HANFF
ZIMMER
BUECHELER
GRANDIDIER
SEGER
CAMUS
MONGIN
WENGELARZ
PAUL
MEYER
PEIRERA

Prénom
Hamid
Christophe
Jean Noel
Francois
Christophe
Jean Marc
Olivier
Joel
Bernard
Gilbert
Didier
Jean Claude
Kévin
Merabet
Jean Paul
Eric
Mbarek
Marie France
Philippe
Doris
Evgueny
ERIC
Christian
Arnaud
Hervé
Jean Luc
ALAIN
Alain
Guy
Gilbert
Nathalie
Claude
Francgoise
Loise
éliane
Mickael
Michel
Robert
Jerome
Sebastien

Sexe

4

ETTIZIZIENTMENZEZIEIZZIZLIZIZIZTIEINENEZIEZIZIZIZIZLZETZELIEZLZLRZ

Numéro
128
115
160
165

48
198
66
215
69
74
55
4
328
33
8
131
132
130
239
76
203
78
199

190
119
127
324
17
58
196
241
174
194
329
262
37
34
38

Abbrev.
Catégorie
V1
SE
ES
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
V1
V1
ES
V1
SE
V1
V1
ES
SE



http://c.n.lesaint.blaise.free.fr/

